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Event  1   Men Javelin Throw (3)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Western ColoButcher, Justin _________1

New MexicoClafton, Beau _________2

Unat-New Mex2 Williamson, Connor _________3

Event  2   Women Javelin Throw (4)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Western ColoMullen, Kayla _________1

UnattachedSmith, Hannah _________2

New Mexico HSotomayor, Maria _________3

New Mexico HToako, Sharon _________4

Event  3   Men Shot Put (5)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Nau Track anGaglione, Jason _________1

Western ColoChavez, Kevin _________2

Western ColoStephens, Carson _________3

Western ColoRyba, Rhys _________4

Western ColoStinson, Colby _________5

Event  4   Women Shot Put (6)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New MexicoDicker, Samantha _________1

Western ColoOrtiz, Emily _________2

Western ColoHawman, Breann _________3

Western ColoGustason, Amber _________4

Western ColoAnderson, Tessa _________5

New MexicoMady, Allison _________6

Event  5   Men Discus Throw (6)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Nau Track anGaglione, Jason _________1

Western ColoChavez, Kevin _________2

Western ColoStephens, Carson _________3

Western ColoRyba, Rhys _________4

Western ColoStinson, Colby _________5

UnattachedMasington, Eric _________6

Event  6   Women Discus Throw (10)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Mexico HMbadie, Christina _________1

New Mexico HSotomayor, Maria _________2

Western ColoOrtiz, Emily _________3

New Mexico HWilliams, Adaysha _________4

UnattachedSmith, Hannah _________5

New Mexico HScott, Kaitlyn _________6

Western ColoHawman, Breann _________7

Western ColoAnderson, Tessa _________8

New Mexico HToako, Sharon _________9

Western ColoGustason, Amber _________10

Event  7   Men Long Jump (16)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Colorado MesHeide, Dawson _________1

Unat-New MexThomas, Darryl _________2

Colorado MesAmmon, Jared _________3

Nau Track anPeters, Cameron _________4

Colorado MesCrowley, AJ _________5

Western ColoBrewer, Stephen _________6

Colorado MesShuman, Jay _________7

Western ColoButcher, Justin _________8

New MexicoDunninger, Camillo _________9

Colorado MesKillmon, Brant _________10

New MexicoMcCray, Alvin _________11

Colorado MesJackson, Vernon _________12

Western ColoJames, Kahlil _________13

Western ColoSchmidt, Brian _________14

New MexicoChase, Ryan _________15

New MexicoBattikha, Tanner _________16

Event  8   Women Long Jump (8)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Colorado MesArceneaux, Kierra _________1

Western ColoVanNess, Berlin _________2

Western ColoMullen, Kayla _________3

New MexicoAyanniyi, Akeisha _________4

New MexicoBlack, Diamond _________5

Western ColoVickers, Jenai _________6

Colorado MesJackson, Kiana _________7

Colorado MesPaterson, Kailey _________8

Event  9   Men Triple Jump (4)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Nau Track anPeters, Cameron _________1

Western ColoAnselmo, Dominic _________2

New MexicoBattikha, Tanner _________3

Colorado MesPurnell, Spencer _________4
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Event  10   Women Triple Jump (7)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Colorado MesHall, Lauren _________1

Colorado MesKroupa, Makenzie _________2

New MexicoRoee, Marthe _________3

New MexicoBlack, Diamond _________4

Colorado MesJackson, Kiana _________5

New MexicoMullings, Cathilee _________6

New Mexico HTopal, Annie _________7

Event  11   Men Pole Vault (5)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Western ColoFerri, Victor _________1

Western ColoBrown, Samuel _________2

Western ColoScheuring, Collin _________3

New MexicoDunninger, Camillo _________4

Colorado MesEllis, Nolan _________5

Event  12   Women Pole Vault (5)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Colorado MesBadgley, Morgan _________1

Colorado MesElder, Spencer _________2

Colorado MesCasey, Gabriella _________3

New MexicoFritz, Shannon _________4

New MexicoWhiting, Katherine _________5

Event  13   Men High Jump (7)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Colorado MesShuman, Jay _________1

Western ColoAnselmo, Dominic _________2

Colorado MesCrowley, AJ _________3

Colorado MesHeide, Dawson _________4

Colorado MesKillmon, Brant _________5

New MexicoDionisio, Brent _________6

Colorado MesHarris, Ethan _________7

Event  14   Women High Jump (8)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Colorado MesPaterson, Kailey _________1

Colorado MesTrichler, Sydney _________2

Colorado MesKing, Megan _________3

Colorado MesThomas, McKayla _________4

UnattachedDeMarco, Ashley _________5

Colorado MesCerrone, Sarah _________6

New MexicoFritz, Shannon _________7

New MexicoChigbo, Ada'ora _________8

Event  15   Men 4x100 Meter Relay (2)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AWestern Colo _________4

1) Gerstle-Goodman, Kyree 2) Minisini, Angelo

3) Schmidt, Brian 4) Gray, Rayvon

AColorado Mes _________5

1) Grant, Ty 2) Ward, Eliot

3) Heide, Carl 4) Angstead, Garret

Event  16   Women 4x100 Meter Relay (2)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AColorado Mes _________4

1) Payne, Jill 2) York, Brooklynn

3) Arceneaux, Sierra 4) Winchester, Mekayla

AWestern Colo _________5

1) Murphy, Chelsey 2) Burt, Mackenzie

3) Doublin, Khayla 4) Johnson, Shynesti

Event  17   Men 1500 Meter Run (23)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UnattachedEstrada, Daniel _________1

UnattachedCruz, Angel _________2

New MexicoHughes, Iolo _________3

New Mexico SBruce, Iley _________4

Unat-New MexHuffman, Oliver _________5

New Mexico SSilva, Jose _________6

Fort LewisKipkilach, Bismarck _________7

Fort LewisByram, Hunter _________8

Fort LewisSpeece, Cody _________9

New Mexico SMcLain, James _________10

Fort LewisRome, Andrew _________11

Unat-New MexSmith, Harrison _________12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fort LewisNez, Steven _________1

Nau Track anLanglais, Raymond _________2

New Mexico SGallegos, Doniven _________3

UnattachedLantz, Benjamin _________4

New Mexico SEspinoza, Pedro _________5

New Mexico SWard, Noah _________6

Fort LewisWilson, Trevor _________7

Dine CollegePeters, Malcolm _________8

Fort LewisBegay, Wacey _________9

Dine CollegeStanley, Preston _________10

Dine CollegeJensen, Kevin _________11
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Event  18   Women 1500 Meter Run (22)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UnattachedThurman, Jennalee _________1

UnattachedRobles, Brianna _________2

New MexicoJohnson, Juanita _________3

New MexicoEverett, MacKenzie _________4

New Mexico SPacheco, Nicolette _________5

Unat-New MexWilliams, Grace _________6

Unat-New Mex1 Mazza-Downie, Amelia _________7

New Mexico HMoser, Theresa _________8

New MexicoDuBoise, Chamique _________9

Fort LewisJones, Rhylyn _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
New MexicoReyes, Elizabeth _________1

New Mexico SStevens, Ocean _________2

New Mexico SRomero, Michaela _________3

Fort LewisElder, Dorothy _________4

New Mexico SMarquez, Regina _________5

New Mexico HMarrujo, Natalia _________6

Colorado MesParsons, Lindsay _________7

Colorado MesMcCullough, Mary _________8

Fort LewisRamirez, Jessica _________9

New Mexico SHernandez, Francis _________10

Fort LewisCurley, Angel _________11

New MexicoNellos, Isabela _________12

Event  19   Men 110 Meter Hurdles (10)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Colorado MesCrowley, AJ _________2

Western ColoGerstle-Goodman, Kyree _________3

Colorado MesFoster, D'Angelo _________4

New MexicoDunninger, Camillo _________5

Colorado MesShuman, Jay _________6

Western ColoStroup, Jacob _________7

Western ColoSaling, Joseph _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Colorado MesHeide, Dawson _________3

Western ColoJaquette, Cole _________4

Colorado MesHeide, Carl _________5

Event  20   Women 100 Meter Hurdles (9)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Western ColoVickers, Jenai _________2

Colorado MesKroupa, Lyndzie _________3

Colorado MesWinchester, Mekayla _________4

Western ColoMurphy, Chelsey _________5

Colorado MesThomas, McKayla _________6

Western ColoHahn, Kacee Lyn _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
New Mexico HArmijo, Beatrice _________3

Colorado MesPaterson, Kailey _________4

UnattachedDeMarco, Ashley _________5

Event  21   Men 400 Meter Dash (22)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Western ColoDonaldson, Jarin _________1

New MexicoCutler, Bryan _________2

Western ColoIribe, Adrian _________3

Unat-New MexHaywood, Mark _________4

Western ColoRandall, Juman _________5

New MexicoCole, Isaac _________6

Colorado MesAmmon, Jared _________7

Colorado MesCarter-Kemp, Max _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Colorado MesMiller, Matt _________1

Western ColoVargas, Kevin _________2

New MexicoWharton, Max _________3

New MexicoWilson, Michael _________4

New MexicoHansen, Kristian _________5

New MexicoSleeter, Gavin _________6

Western ColoPennell, Roque _________7

Colorado MesSharpe, Casey _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Colorado MesMartinez, Miguel _________2

New MexicoChase, Ryan _________3

Colorado MesWinters, Grady _________4

New MexicoDunninger, Camillo _________5

Nau Track anGray, Jabril _________6

Nau Track anHill, Jaden _________7

Event  22   Women 400 Meter Dash (11)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
New MexicoBrion, Bailey _________3

Western ColoToure, Fanta _________4

Colorado MesPayne, Jill _________5

Colorado MesGolden, Haley _________6

New MexicoRael, Abbi _________7

Western ColoPurse, Sophie _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Nau Track anHenry, Shantal _________3

Western ColoVanNess, Berlin _________4

Nau Track anBeckmann, Renae _________5

New Mexico HButler, Taylor _________6

Fort LewisKranz, Maddison _________7
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Event  23   Men 100 Meter Dash (23)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Western ColoMinisini, Angelo _________1

Colorado MesAngstead, Garret _________2

Zoser DunstoDunston, Zoser _________3

New MexicoGriffin, Jay _________4

New MexicoGoldston, Alejandro _________5

UnattachedJakeman, John _________6

New MexicoClafton, Beau _________7

Colorado MesWard, Eliot _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Colorado MesJackson, Vernon _________1

Colorado MesBriggs, Jack _________2

Western ColoGray, Rayvon _________3

Colorado MesGrant, Ty _________4

Western ColoVargas, Kevin _________5

Western ColoBrewer, Stephen _________6

Western ColoGerstle-Goodman, Kyree _________7

Western ColoSchmidt, Brian _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
UnattachedOrtiz, Vince _________2

Western ColoButcher, Justin _________3

Western ColoScheuring, Collin _________4

Western ColoSaling, Joseph _________5

Western ColoStroup, Jacob _________6

Nau Track anGaglione, Jason _________7

New MexicoJohnson, Lawrence _________8

Event  24   Women 100 Meter Dash (13)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
New MexicoAyanniyi, Akeisha _________2

Western ColoDoublin, Khayla _________3

Colorado MesYork, Brooklynn _________4

Colorado MesArceneaux, Sierra _________5

Colorado MesWinchester, Mekayla _________6

New Mexico HAdams, Kadesha _________7

Western ColoJohnson, Shynesti _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
New MexicoMullings, Cathilee _________2

Nau Track anWilcox, Kylie _________3

Western ColoBurt, Mackenzie _________4

Colorado MesArceneaux, Kierra _________5

Colorado MesBottin, Madi _________6

New MexicoBlack, Diamond _________7

Event  25   Men 800 Meter Run (17)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unat-New MexSmith, Harrison _________1

Unat-New MexSletten, Zach _________2

UnattachedJones, Ryan _________3

Fort LewisGibson, Tyler _________4

Colorado MesValdez, Jacob _________5

Fort LewisByram, Hunter _________6

Nau Track anEngelbrecht, Austin _________7

Nau Track anLanglais, Raymond _________8

New MexicoHughes, Iolo _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Dine CollegePeters, Malcolm _________1

Fort LewisBegay, Wacey _________2

Fort LewisNez, Steven _________3

Fort LewisWilson, Trevor _________4

Dine CollegeStanley, Preston _________5

Dine CollegeJensen, Kevin _________6

Fort LewisRome, Andrew _________7

Nau Track anBolt, Cameron _________8

Event  26   Women 800 Meter Run (14)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
New MexicoJones, Steffi _________1

UnattachedLawrence, Nicole _________2

New MexicoRodriguez, Larimar _________3

New Mexico SSalazar, Leah _________4

Fort LewisSargent, Saylor _________5

Fort LewisChacon, Sarah _________6

New MexicoEverett, MacKenzie _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
New MexicoDicker, Samantha _________1

New MexicoReyes, Elizabeth _________2

Fort LewisChemeli, Rose _________3

Nau Track anRezetko, Camila _________4

Fort LewisSalzano, Makiah _________5

Unat-New MexCampanozzi, Cassandra _________6

New MexicoCrall, Emily _________7

Event  27   Men 400 Meter Hurdles (6)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Colorado MesMeisner, Zane _________2

Colorado MesSchmidt, Will _________3

Colorado MesFoster, D'Angelo _________4

Western ColoChastain, Caleb _________5

Colorado MesHeide, Carl _________6

Western ColoJaquette, Cole _________7
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Event  28   Women 400 Meter Hurdles (7)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New Mexico HArmijo, Beatrice _________2

Western ColoMurphy, Chelsey _________3

Western ColoTerrell, Tianna _________4

Western ColoHahn, Kacee Lyn _________5

New Mexico HButler, Abbigale _________6

New Mexico HHarrison, Lucia _________7

Fort LewisBenze, Krista _________8

Event  29   Men 200 Meter Dash (27)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Western ColoMinisini, Angelo _________1

New MexicoGoldston, Alejandro _________2

Zoser DunstoDunston, Zoser _________3

New MexicoGriffin, Jay _________4

UnattachedJakeman, John _________5

New MexicoCole, Isaac _________6

New MexicoParmoon, Ben _________7

Unat-New MexHaywood, Mark _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Western ColoVargas, Kevin _________1

Western ColoGray, Rayvon _________2

New MexicoCutler, Bryan _________3

Colorado MesWard, Eliot _________4

Western ColoIribe, Adrian _________5

Western ColoRandall, Juman _________6

Colorado MesBriggs, Jack _________7

Colorado MesGrant, Ty _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Colorado MesMartinez, Miguel _________1

Western ColoPennell, Roque _________2

Western ColoDonaldson, Jarin _________3

Western ColoChastain, Caleb _________4

Western ColoBrewer, Stephen _________5

Nau Track anCallahan, Alec _________6

Colorado MesWinters, Grady _________7

Nau Track anGray, Jabril _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Western ColoScheuring, Collin _________3

Western ColoStroup, Jacob _________4

UnattachedOrtiz, Vince _________5

Event  30   Women 200 Meter Dash (22)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Western ColoJohnson, Shynesti _________2

Western ColoToure, Fanta _________3

Colorado MesYork, Brooklynn _________4

Colorado MesArceneaux, Sierra _________5

Western ColoBurt, Mackenzie _________6

New Mexico HAdams, Kadesha _________7

New MexicoAyanniyi, Akeisha _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Western ColoMullen, Kayla _________2

Western ColoTerrell, Tianna _________3

Unat-New MexChafins, Lauren _________4

Western ColoVanNess, Berlin _________5

New MexicoGordon, Mariah _________6

Western ColoPurse, Sophie _________7

Nau Track anBeckmann, Renae _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Fort LewisSargent, Saylor _________1

Nau Track anWilcox, Kylie _________2

Western ColoVickers, Jenai _________3

Colorado MesBottin, Madi _________4

New Mexico HButler, Taylor _________5

Fort LewisBenze, Krista _________6

Nau Track anRodriguez, Bianca _________7

Fort LewisKranz, Maddison _________8

Event  31   Men 3000 Meter Run (15)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New MexicoGlen, Jonny _________1

Unat-New MexCionelo, Nehemiah _________2

Unat-New MexParrado, Brandon _________3

New Mexico SGodfrey, Dylan _________4

Unat-New MexEscalante, Alejandro _________5

Fort LewisKipkilach, Bismarck _________6

Fort LewisMacFarlane, Derek _________7

Unat-New MexGollas, Brian _________8

Dine CollegePeters, Malcolm _________9

Dine CollegeJensen, Kevin _________10

Fort LewisVanaman, Andrew _________11

Fort LewisSheard, Brandon _________12

Dine CollegeStanley, Preston _________13

Nau Track anMarsh, Matthew _________14

Fort LewisSpeece, Cody _________15
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Event  32   Women 3000 Meter Run (9)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New Mexico HMoser, Theresa _________1

Colorado MesAnderson, Melissa _________2

Fort LewisUentillie, Camille _________3

Fort LewisSlack, Peyton _________4

Fort LewisDeLaCruz, Karla _________5

Fort LewisWilborn, Carly _________6

Fort LewisCurley, Angel _________7

Fort LewisRamirez, Jessica _________8

Fort LewisElder, Dorothy _________9

Event  33   Men 4x400 Meter Relay (3)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AColorado Mes _________3

1) Sharpe, Casey 2) Foster, D'Angelo

3) Carter-Kemp, Max 4) Ammon, Jared

ANew Mexico _________4

1) Sleeter, Gavin 2) Wharton, Max

3) Hansen, Kristian 4) Wilson, Michael

AWestern Colo _________5

1) Donaldson, Jarin 2) Randall, Juman

3) Chastain, Caleb 4) Iribe, Adrian

Event  34   Women 4x400 Meter Relay (5)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ANau Track an _________2

1) Beckmann, Renae 2) Henry, Shantal

3) Rodriguez, Bianca 4) Wilcox, Kylie

AFort Lewis _________3

1) Benze, Krista 2) Chacon, Sarah

3) Curley, Angel 4) Sargent, Saylor

ANew Mexico _________4

1) Smyth, Sarah 2) Rodriguez, Larimar

3) Jones, Steffi 4) Rael, Abbi

AColorado Mes _________5

1) Trichler, Sydney 2) Golden, Haley

3) Winchester, Mekayla 4) Payne, Jill

ANew Mexico H _________6

1) Butler, Taylor 2) Armijo, Beatrice

3) Topal, Annie 4) Vigil, Sol

Event  35   Women 2000 Meter Steeplechase (7)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fort LewisChemeli, Rose _________1

Fort LewisSalzano, Makiah _________2

New MexicoBernal, Natasha _________3

New MexicoThomas, Catrina _________4

New MexicoHarris, Alexandra _________5

New MexicoCohen, Adva _________6

New Mexico HMiller, Anabella _________7

Event  36   Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase (2)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New Mexico SGoddard, Matt _________1

New Mexico SMolina, Anthony _________2


